Candidato(a)
BRUNA LOURRANY LOPES SANTOS
CAMILLA PAMELLA MUNIZ
CARLOS CLEITON ALVES DA SILVA
JOSE SANTOS MARQUES
JOSENILDO PINTO DOS SANTOS

PAULO THADEU FRANCO DAS NEVES
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REITORIA

Comissdo Permanente de Concurso e Vestibular

0259 - VESTIBULAR 2022 - ED 063/2021
Final Preliminar
07/02/2022

(03670 - L - FILOSOFIA - [AMPLA CONCORRENCIA] )

Inscri¢ao
7025902633
7025905114
7025904166
7025904894
7025901367

7025905972

RG Objetiva
4155262 36.00
265432 49.00
238499 69.00
359832-2 45.00
3059324 39.00
87683 67.00
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